
TARGET SHOOTING NEW ZEALAND INC

Inter-Secondary Schools
Inter-Island Match

Results - 2020

Hosted by

Target Shooting NZ

Held at
Cambridge, Palmerston North, Wellington, 
Blenheim, Rangiora, Ashburton, Dunedin

Sunday 27th September 2020



School Team Awards   -  All shooters entered receive TSNZ Certificates

1st Gold Medals Palmerston North Girls High School Team Total  -  877.42 Record  878.46 - 2014
& Eddie Love Cup Stephanie McNair Marlborough Boys 

Briar Summerhays
Caley McNair

2nd Silver Medals Ashburton College Team Total  -  875.40
Shania Harrison-Lee
Charlotte McKenzie
Emma Smith

3rd Bronze Medals Onslow College Team Total  -  862.34
Ben Dunning
Joey Manuguid
Michael Ling

Individual Awards  -  3 x 10 Schools match

1st  Gold Medal  Issy Adams Score - 298.21 Record  296.17 - 2015
Marlborough Girls High School NEW RECORD Morris Stevenson

2nd Silver Medal Stephanie McNair Score - 298.21 
Palmerston North Girls High School NEW RECORD

3rd Bronze Medal Shania Harrison-Lee Score - 298.21 
Ashburton College NEW RECORD

Individual Awards  -  5 x 10 Aggregate Schools and Island matches

1st Top Boy - Win Family Trophy David Murphy Score - 487.22 Record   495.27 - 2012
Palmerston North Boys High School Jack Cavanagh

1st Top Girl - Win Family Trophy Shania Harrison-Lee Score - 497.34 Record   492.25 - 2012
Ashburton College NEW RECORD Shania Harrison-Lee

North vs South Match  -  Members of both Teams receive TSNZ Certificates

1st  Gold Medals North Island  Score  -  1944.82 Record  1932.88 - 2012
& Ian Greenhough Trophy Captain - Stephanie McNair NEW RECORD North Island

South Island Score  -  1925.61
Captain - Issy Adams

New Zealand Team  -  Members receive Gold TSNZ Medals, TSNZ Certificate and British Pennants

Score  -  1962 Record  1968 - 2016

Plate Match  -  Winning Team receives TSNZ prizes 

Not held in 2020

TSNZ INTER- SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH
27 September 2020

AWARDS



1 Palmerston North Girls High School Total
Stephanie McNair 99.08 99.08 100.05 298.21
Briar Summerhays 98.05 98.06 97.04 293.15
Caley McNair 94.04 96.00 96.02 286.06

Team total 291.17 293.14 293.11 877.42

2 Ashburton College Total
Shania Harrison-Lee 99.06 100.08 99.07 298.21
Charlotte McKenzie 96.03 99.07 95.03 290.13
Emma Smith 97.02 97.02 93.02 287.06

Team total 292.11 296.17 287.12 875.40

3 Onslow College Total
Ben Dunning 97.04 97.04 98.05 292.13
Joey Manuguid 98.04 95.04 95.04 288.12
Michael Ling 95.05 92.02 95.02 282.09

Team total 290.13 284.10 288.11 862.34

4 Queen Margaret College Total
Megan Brodie 98.06 97.06 100.04 295.16
Amelia Ware 96.04 96.03 94.02 286.09
Sascha Thomson 94.02 93.03 94.01 281.06

Team total 288.12 286.12 288.07 862.31

5 Awatapu College Total
Xavier Hintz 98.05 99.06 97.03 294.14
Cameron Churchouse 90.01 97.02 98.04 285.07
Blake Feekery 93.03 88.03 98.03 279.09

Team total 281.09 284.11 293.10 858.30

6 Taita College Total
Chavez Tupua-Wilson 95.03 93.01 94.02 282.06
Liam Wenger 94.04 96.03 91.02 281.09
Mia Welsh-Duffin 96.05 99.05 100.05 295.15

Team total 285.12 288.09 285.09 858.30

7 Marlborough Girls College Total
Issy Adams 99.08 99.06 100.07 298.21
Sara Wiblin 93.02 93.03 92.04 278.09
Sophia Wills 96.02 93.03 92.00 281.05

Team total 288.12 285.12 284.11 857.35

SCHOOL TEAMS
27 September 2020

TSNZ INTER- SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH 



8 Cambridge High School Total
Abby Pierce 97.02 98.04 88.05 283.11
Samuel Wilde 98.04 98.03 93.00 289.07
Nathan Allison 93.02 96.05 94.01 283.08

Team total 288.08 292.12 275.06 855.26

9 Mt Hutt College Total
Amelia Swan 94.02 97.05 94.03 285.10
Eddie Millichamp 92.03 95.00 98.05 285.08
Jess Heaven 93.02 96.03 94.03 283.08

Team total 279.07 288.08 286.11 853.26

10 Rangiora High School Total
Marko Maksic 96.04 93.01 94.02 283.07
William Court 93.03 95.03 94.00 282.06
Oliver Machill 95.03 95.03 98.03 288.09

Team total 284.10 283.07 286.05 853.22

11 Darfield High School Total
Piper Benbow 99.06 96.02 98.03 293.11
Ryan Booth 96.01 95.02 93.00 284.03
Liam Barnhill 92.01 92.04 92.02 276.07

Team total 287.08 283.08 283.05 853.21

12 Palmerston North Boys High School Total
David Murphy 97.04 98.04 97.04 292.12
Marshall Burn 95.03 92.03 92.00 279.06
Thomas van Stipriaan 96.03 93.01 92.01 281.05

Team total 288.10 283.08 281.05 852.23

13 Whanganui High School Total
James Gray 96.04 95.02 98.04 289.10
Harry Kibblewhite 93.02 92.03 93.02 278.07
Michael Sturdee 93.03 95.04 96.03 284.10

Team total 282.09 282.09 287.09 851.27

14 Waitaki Boys High School Total
Ben Brosnan 94.02 93.02 99.07 286.11
Jonty Nelson 93.02 94.03 95.01 282.06
Cameron McFarlane 93.02 93.01 94.01 280.04

Team total 280.06 280.06 288.09 848.21



15 Kings High School Total
Orlando Hay 91.02 94.01 94.02 279.05
Daniel King 91.00 93.02 97.03 281.05
Cam Colson 94.03 97.05 95.05 286.13

Team total 276.05 284.08 286.10 846.23

16 Dannevirke High School Total
Matilda Panchaud 94.03 97.03 91.01 282.07
Natasha Bradbury 96.03 92.00 94.02 282.05
Finn Panchaud 94.04 91.00 97.01 282.05

Team total 284.10 280.03 282.04 846.17

17 Waitaki Girls High School Total
Katie Kinnaird 94.04 94.03 94.02 282.09
Meghan Hay 92.02 95.02 97.03 284.07
Skyla Shaw 90.01 86.00 94.00 270.01

Team total 276.07 275.05 285.05 836.17

18 Marlborough Boys College Total
Dominic Henry 95.04 95.03 98.01 288.08
Dillon Barnard 98.03 99.06 95.04 292.13
Jack Humphries 84.00 80.02 90.02 254.04

Team total 277.07 274.11 283.07 834.25

19 St Matthew's Collegiate Total
Harriette Klingender 93.03 94.01 96.03 283.07
Sophie Borthwick 95.04 98.05 93.02 286.11
Amy Drysdale 86.00 93.02 86.00 265.02

Team total 274.07 285.08 275.05 834.20

20 Amuri Area School Total
Sean Moriarty 92.01 91.00 90.01 273.02
Kiaran Moriarty 96.03 95.04 94.02 285.09
Sam Bush 89.00 90.02 94.02 273.04

Team total 277.04 276.06 278.05 831.15

21 Motueka High School Total
Ethan Martin 94.01 95.05 99.06 288.12
Mitchell Peychers 88.00 78.02 92.00 258.02
Bradley Gale 96.04 93.04 93.02 282.10

Team total 278.05 266.11 284.08 828.24



22 Upper Hutt College Total
Cory Coombes 94.03 95.04 92.02 281.09
Cody Jacques 90.01 89.00 98.03 277.04
Finn Darrall 91.01 86.00 92.02 269.03

Team total 275.05 270.04 282.07 827.16

23 Samuel Marsden Collegiate Total
Cassandra Truscott 97.06 99.09 97.03 293.18
Wynter Tickle 89.01 84.00 93.03 266.04
Eleanor Mazey 84.01 90.00 86.01 260.02

Team total 270.08 273.09 276.07 819.24

24 Wellington College Total
Daniel Ewers 94.01 89.03 90.00 273.04
Jack Day 86.01 88.01 93.05 267.07
Josh Whitehead 87.00 93.02 95.03 275.05

Team total 267.02 270.06 278.08 815.16

25 Waimea College Total
Nadine Mead 93.01 93.01 91.03 277.05
Troy Newton 85.00 94.01 86.00 265.01
Jason Dunlea 92.00 87.02 82.01 261.03

Team total 270.01 274.04 259.04 803.09

26 Otago Boys High School Total
Harvey Mullins 84.00 85.00 88.00 257.00
Luke Reger 95.03 85.00 85.00 265.03
Aramis Fitzgerald 92.03 88.00 87.01 267.04

Team total 271.06 258.00 260.01 789.07

27 Tararua College Total
Emma Wheeler 86.01 87.00 90.00 263.01
Thomas Inder 71.00 92.02 85.01 248.03
Rory Poyzer 84.01 83.00 86.00 253.01

Team total 241.02 262.02 261.01 764.05

28 Naenae College - Withdrawn Total
Hannah Fleury DNS
Kathryn Willans DNS
Madi Arps DNS

Team total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 TOTAL

1 Palmerston North Girls High School 291.17 293.14 293.11 877.42

2 Ashburton College 292.11 296.17 287.12 875.40

3 Onslow College 290.13 284.10 288.11 862.34

4 Queen Margaret College 288.12 286.12 288.07 862.31

5 Awatapu College 281.09 284.11 293.10 858.30

6 Taita College 285.12 288.09 285.09 858.30

7 Marlborough Girls College 288.12 285.12 284.11 857.35

8 Cambridge High School 288.08 292.12 275.06 855.26

9 Mt Hutt College 279.07 288.08 286.11 853.26

10 Rangiora High School 284.10 283.07 286.05 853.22

11 Darfield High School 287.08 283.08 283.05 853.21

12 Palmerston North Boys High School 288.10 283.08 281.05 852.23

13 Whanganui High School 282.09 282.09 287.09 851.27

14 Waitaki Boys High School 280.06 280.06 288.09 848.21

15 King's High School 276.05 284.08 286.10 846.23

16 Dannevirke High School 284.10 280.03 282.04 846.17

17 Waitaki Girls High School 276.07 275.05 285.05 836.17

18 Marlborough Boys College 277.07 274.11 283.07 834.25

19 St Matthew's Collegiate 274.07 285.08 275.05 834.20

20 Amuri Area School 277.04 276.06 278.05 831.15

21 Motueka High School 278.05 266.11 284.08 828.24

22 Upper Hutt College 275.05 270.04 282.07 827.16

23 Samuel Marsden Collegiate 270.08 273.09 276.07 819.24

24 Wellington College 267.02 270.06 278.08 815.16

25 Waimea College 270.01 274.04 259.04 803.09

26 Otago Boys High School 271.06 258.00 260.01 789.07

27 Tararua College 241.02 262.02 261.01 764.05

28 Naenae College 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TSNZ Inter-Secondary Schools Match

27 September 2020



TOTAL

1 Issy Adams Marlborough Girls College G S 99.08 99.06 100.07 298.21

2 Stephanie McNair PN Girls High School G N 99.08 99.08 100.05 298.21

3 Shania Harrison-Lee Ashburton College G S 99.06 100.08 99.07 298.21

4 Megan Brodie Queen Margaret G N 98.06 97.06 100.04 295.16

5 Mia Welsh-Duffin Taita College G N 96.05 99.05 100.05 295.15

6 Xavier Hintz Awatapu College B N 98.05 99.06 97.03 294.14

7 Cassandra Truscott Samuel Mardsen Collegiate G N 97.06 99.09 97.03 293.18

8 Briar Summerhays PN Girls High School G N 98.05 98.06 97.04 293.15

9 Piper Benbow Darfield High School G S 99.06 96.02 98.03 293.11

10 Ben Dunning Onslow College B N 97.04 97.04 98.05 292.13

11 Dillon Barnard Marlborough Boys College B S 98.03 99.06 95.04 292.13

12 David Murphy PN Boys High School B N 97.04 98.04 97.04 292.12

13 Charlotte McKenzie Ashburton College G S 96.03 99.07 95.03 290.13

14 James Gray Whanganui High School B N 96.04 95.02 98.04 289.10

15 Samuel Wilde Cambridge High School B N 98.04 98.03 93.00 289.07

16 Ethan Martin Motueka High School B S 94.01 95.05 99.06 288.12

17 Joey Manuguid Onslow College B N 98.04 95.04 95.04 288.12

18 Oliver Machill Rangiora High School B S 95.03 95.03 98.03 288.09

19 Dominic Henry Marlborough Boys College B S 95.04 95.03 98.01 288.08

20 Emma Smith Ashburton College G S 97.02 97.02 93.02 287.06

21 Cam Colson Kings High School B S 94.03 97.05 95.05 286.13

22 Ben Brosnan Waitaki Boys High School B S 94.02 93.02 99.07 286.11

23 Sophie Borthwick St Matthews Collegiate G N 95.04 98.05 93.02 286.11

24 Amelia Ware Queen Margaret G N 96.04 96.03 94.02 286.09

25 Caley McNair PN Girls High School G N 94.04 96.00 96.02 286.06

26 Amelia Swan Mt Hutt College G S 94.02 97.05 94.03 285.10

27 Kiaran Moriarty Amuri Area School B S 96.03 95.04 94.02 285.09

28 Eddie Millichamp Mt Hutt College B S 92.03 95.00 98.05 285.08

29 Cameron Churchouse Awatapu College B N 90.01 97.02 98.04 285.07

30 Michael Sturdee Whanganui High School B N 93.03 95.04 96.03 284.10

31 Meghan Hay Waitaki Girls High School G S 92.02 95.02 97.03 284.07

32 Ryan Booth Darfield High School B S 96.01 95.02 93.00 284.03

33 Abby Pierce Cambridge High School G N 97.02 98.04 88.05 283.11

34 Jess Heaven Mt Hutt College G S 93.02 96.03 94.03 283.08

35 Nathan Allison Cambridge High School B N 93.02 96.05 94.01 283.08

36 Harriette Klingender St Matthews Collegiate G N 93.03 94.01 96.03 283.07

37 Marko Maksic Rangiora High School B S 96.04 93.01 94.02 283.07

38 Bradley Gale Motueka High School B S 96.04 93.04 93.02 282.10

39 Michael Ling Onslow College B N 95.05 92.02 95.02 282.09

40 Katie Kinnaird Waitaki Girls High School G S 94.04 94.03 94.02 282.09

TSNZ INTER- SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH

27 September 2020

All Shooters - Schools Match rankings



41 Matilda Panchaud Dannevirke High School G N 94.03 97.03 91.01 282.07

42 Jonty Nelson Waitaki Boys High School B S 93.02 94.03 95.01 282.06

43 Chavez Tupua-Wilson Taita College B N 95.03 93.01 94.02 282.06

44 William Court Rangiora High School B S 93.03 95.03 94.00 282.06

45 Finn Panchaud Dannevirke High School B N 94.04 91.00 97.01 282.05

46 Natasha Bradbury Dannevirke High School G N 96.03 92.00 94.02 282.05

47 Cory Coombes Upper Hutt College B N 94.03 95.04 92.02 281.09

48 Liam Wenger Taita College B N 94.04 96.03 91.02 281.09

49 Sascha Thomson Queen Margaret G N 94.02 93.03 94.01 281.06

50 Thomas van Stipriaan PN Boys High School B N 96.03 93.01 92.01 281.05

51 Sophia Wills Marlborough Girls College G S 96.02 93.03 92.00 281.05

52 Daniel King Kings High School B S 91.00 93.02 97.03 281.05

53 Cameron McFarlane Waitaki Boys High School B S 93.02 93.01 94.01 280.04

54 Blake Feekery Awatapu College B N 93.03 88.03 98.03 279.09

55 Marshall Burn PN Boys High School B N 95.03 92.03 92.00 279.06

56 Orlando Hay Kings High School B S 91.02 94.01 94.02 279.05

57 Sara Wiblin Marlborough Girls College G S 93.02 93.03 92.04 278.09

58 Harry Kibblewhite Whanganui High School B N 93.02 92.03 93.02 278.07

59 Nadine Mead Waimea College G S 93.01 93.01 91.03 277.05

60 Cody Jacques Upper Hutt College B N 90.01 89.00 98.03 277.04

61 Liam Barnhill Darfield High School B S 92.01 92.04 92.02 276.07

62 Josh Whitehead Wellington College B N 87.00 93.02 95.03 275.05

63 Daniel Ewers Wellington College B N 94.01 89.03 90.00 273.04

64 Sam Bush Amuri Area School B S 89.00 90.02 94.02 273.04

65 Sean Moriarty Amuri Area School B S 92.01 91.00 90.01 273.02

66 Skyla Shaw Waitaki Girls High School G S 90.01 86.00 94.00 270.01

67 Finn Darrall Upper Hutt College B N 91.01 86.00 92.02 269.03

68 Jack Day Wellington College B N 86.01 88.01 93.05 267.07

69 Aramis Fitzgerald Otago Boys High School B S 92.03 88.00 87.01 267.04

70 Wynter Tickle Samuel Mardsen Collegiate G N 89.01 84.00 93.03 266.04

71 Luke Reger Otago Boys High School B S 95.03 85.00 85.00 265.03

72 Amy Drysdale St Matthews Collegiate G N 86.00 93.02 86.00 265.02

73 Troy Newton Waimea College B S 85.00 94.01 86.00 265.01

74 Emma Wheeler Tararua College G N 86.01 87.00 90.00 263.01

75 Jason Dunlea Waimea College B S 92.00 87.02 82.01 261.03

76 Eleanor Mazey Samuel Mardsen Collegiate G N 84.01 90.00 86.01 260.02

77 Mitchell Peychers Motueka High School B S 88.00 78.02 92.00 258.02

78 Harvey Mullins Otago Boys High School B S 84.00 85.00 88.00 257.00

79 Jack Humphries Marlborough Boys College B S 84.00 80.02 90.02 254.04

80 Rory Poyzer Tararua College B N 84.01 83.00 86.00 253.01

81 Thomas Inder Tararua College B N 71.00 92.02 85.01 248.03



NORTH ISLAND
1 Stephanie McNair (Capt) PN Girls High School 99.08 99.08 100.05 298.21

2 Megan Brodie Queen Margaret 98.06 97.06 100.04 295.16
3 Mia Welsh-Duffin Taita College 96.05 99.05 100.05 295.15

4 Xavier Hintz Awatapu College 98.05 99.06 97.03 294.14

5 Cassandra Truscott Samuel Mardsen Collegiate 97.06 99.09 97.03 293.18

6 Briar Summerhays PN Girls High School 98.05 98.06 97.04 293.15

7 Ben Dunning Onslow College 97.04 97.04 98.05 292.13

8 David Murphy PN Boys High School 97.04 98.04 97.04 292.12

9 James Gray Whanganui High School 96.04 95.02 98.04 289.10

10 Samuel Wilde Cambridge High School 98.04 98.03 93.00 289.07

Reserves

11 Joey Manuguid Onslow College 98.04 95.04 95.04 288.12

12 Sophie Borthwick St Matthews Collegiate 95.04 98.05 93.02 286.11

13 Amelia Ware Queen Margaret 96.04 96.03 94.02 286.09

14 Caley McNair PN Girls High School 94.04 96.00 96.02 286.06

15 Cameron Churchouse Awatapu College 90.01 97.02 98.04 285.07

16 Michael Sturdee Whanganui High School 93.03 95.04 96.03 284.10

17 Abby Pierce Cambridge High School 97.02 98.04 88.05 283.11

18 Nathan Allison Cambridge High School 93.02 96.05 94.01 283.08

19 Harriette Klingender St Matthews Collegiate 93.03 94.01 96.03 283.07

20 Michael Ling Onslow College 95.05 92.02 95.02 282.09

21 Matilda Panchaud Dannevirke High School 94.03 97.03 91.01 282.07
22 Chavez Tupua-Wilson Taita College 95.03 93.01 94.02 282.06

23 Finn Panchaud Dannevirke High School 94.04 91.00 97.01 282.05

24 Natasha Bradbury Dannevirke High School 96.03 92.00 94.02 282.05

25 Cory Coombes Upper Hutt College 94.03 95.04 92.02 281.09
26 Liam Wenger Taita College 94.04 96.03 91.02 281.09

27 Sascha Thomson Queen Margaret 94.02 93.03 94.01 281.06

28 Thomas van Stipriaan PN Boys High School 96.03 93.01 92.01 281.05

29 Blake Feekery Awatapu College 93.03 88.03 98.03 279.09

30 Marshall Burn PN Boys High School 95.03 92.03 92.00 279.06

31 Harry Kibblewhite Whanganui High School 93.02 92.03 93.02 278.07

32 Cody Jacques Upper Hutt College 90.01 89.00 98.03 277.04

33 Josh Whitehead Wellington College 87.00 93.02 95.03 275.05
34 Daniel Ewers Wellington College 94.01 89.03 90.00 273.04

35 Finn Darrall Upper Hutt College 91.01 86.00 92.02 269.03

36 Jack Day Wellington College 86.01 88.01 93.05 267.07

37 Wynter Tickle Samuel Mardsen Collegiate 89.01 84.00 93.03 266.04

38 Amy Drysdale St Matthews Collegiate 86.00 93.02 86.00 265.02

39 Emma Wheeler Tararua College 86.01 87.00 90.00 263.01

40 Eleanor Mazey Samuel Mardsen Collegiate 84.01 90.00 86.01 260.02

41 Rory Poyzer Tararua College 84.01 83.00 86.00 253.01

42 Thomas Inder Tararua College 71.00 92.02 85.01 248.03

TSNZ INTER- SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH
27 September 2020

Top 10 + 2 shooters become ISLAND TEAMS



SOUTH ISLAND
1 Issy Adams (Capt) Marlborough Girls College 99.08 99.06 100.07 298.21

2 Shania Harrison-Lee Ashburton College 99.06 100.08 99.07 298.21

3 Piper Benbow Darfield High School 99.06 96.02 98.03 293.11

4 Dillon Barnard Marlborough Boys College 98.03 99.06 95.04 292.13

5 Charlotte McKenzie Ashburton College 96.03 99.07 95.03 290.13

6 Ethan Martin Motueka High School 94.01 95.05 99.06 288.12

7 Oliver Machill Rangiora High School 95.03 95.03 98.03 288.09

8 Dominic Henry Marlborough Boys College 95.04 95.03 98.01 288.08

9 Emma Smith Ashburton College 97.02 97.02 93.02 287.06

10 Cam Colson Kings High School 94.03 97.05 95.05 286.13

Reserves

11 Ben Brosnan Waitaki Boys High School 94.02 93.02 99.07 286.11

12 Amelia Swan Mt Hutt College 94.02 97.05 94.03 285.10

13 Kiaran Moriarty Amuri Area School 96.03 95.04 94.02 285.09

14 Eddie Millichamp Mt Hutt College 92.03 95.00 98.05 285.08

15 Meghan Hay Waitaki Girls High School 92.02 95.02 97.03 284.07

16 Ryan Booth Darfield High School 96.01 95.02 93.00 284.03

17 Jess Heaven Mt Hutt College 93.02 96.03 94.03 283.08

18 Marko Maksic Rangiora High School 96.04 93.01 94.02 283.07

19 Bradley Gale Motueka High School 96.04 93.04 93.02 282.10

20 Katie Kinnaird Waitaki Girls High School 94.04 94.03 94.02 282.09

21 William Court Rangiora High School 93.03 95.03 94.00 282.06

22 Jonty Nelson Waitaki Boys High School 93.02 94.03 95.01 282.06

23 Sophia Wills Marlborough Girls College 96.02 93.03 92.00 281.05

24 Daniel King Kings High School 91.00 93.02 97.03 281.05

25 Cameron McFarlane Waitaki Boys High School 93.02 93.01 94.01 280.04

26 Orlando Hay Kings High School 91.02 94.01 94.02 279.05

27 Sara Wiblin Marlborough Girls College 93.02 93.03 92.04 278.09

28 Nadine Mead Waimea College 93.01 93.01 91.03 277.05

29 Liam Barnhill Darfield High School 92.01 92.04 92.02 276.07

30 Sam Bush Amuri Area School 89.00 90.02 94.02 273.04

31 Sean Moriarty Amuri Area School 92.01 91.00 90.01 273.02

32 Skyla Shaw Waitaki Girls High School 90.01 86.00 94.00 270.01

33 Aramis Fitzgerald Otago Boys High School 92.03 88.00 87.01 267.04

34 Luke Reger Otago Boys High School 95.03 85.00 85.00 265.03

35 Troy Newton Waimea College 85.00 94.01 86.00 265.01

36 Jason Dunlea Waimea College 92.00 87.02 82.01 261.03

37 Mitchell Peychers Motueka High School 88.00 78.02 92.00 258.02

38 Harvey Mullins Otago Boys High School 84.00 85.00 88.00 257.00

39 Jack Humphries Marlborough Boys College 84.00 80.02 90.02 254.04



NORTH ISLAND  TOTAL

Megan Brodie 100.07 100.08 200.15

Briar Summerhays 99.07 100.05 199.12

Stephanie McNair (Capt) 100.05 98.05 198.10

James Gray 98.04 98.04 196.08

David Murphy 95.03 100.07 195.10

Xavier Hintz 97.02 96.03 193.05

Cassandra Truscott 96.04 96.03 192.07

Mia Welsh-Duffin 92.02 99.06 191.08

Samuel Wilde 93.03 98.01 191.04

Ben Dunning 95.01 94.02 189.03

1944.82
Reserves
Joey Manuguid 97.02 97.05 194.07

Sophie Borthwick 95.01 94.05 189.06

SOUTH ISLAND  TOTAL

Shania Harrison-Lee 99.06 100.07 199.13

Charlotte McKenzie 99.05 97.02 196.07

Emma Smith 98.01 98.04 196.05

Piper Benbow 98.05 95.01 193.06

Cam Colson 96.01 97.02 193.03

Dillon Barnard 95.02 97.04 192.06

Oliver Machill 93.03 98.05 191.08

Issy Adams (Capt) 94.03 95.02 189.05

Ethan Martin 95.03 94.00 189.03

Dominic Henry 93.04 94.01 187.05

1925.61
Reserves
Ben Brosnan 93.03 99.05 192.08

Amelia Swan 95.02 92.01 187.03

NORTH ISLAND  vs  SOUTH ISLAND

TSNZ INTER-SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH
27 September 2020



Name TOTAL TOTAL Aggregate

1 Shania Harrison-Lee (Capt) 99.06 100.08 99.07 298.21 99.06 100.07 199.13 497.34

2 Stephanie McNair 99.08 99.08 100.05 298.21 100.05 98.05 198.10 496.31

3 Megan Brodie 98.06 97.06 100.04 295.16 100.07 100.08 200.15 495.31

4 Briar Summerhays 98.05 98.06 97.04 293.15 99.07 100.05 199.12 492.27

5 Issy Adams 99.08 99.06 100.07 298.21 94.03 95.02 189.05 487.26

6 David Murphy 97.04 98.04 97.04 292.12 95.03 100.07 195.10 487.22

7 Xavier Hintz 98.05 99.06 97.03 294.14 97.02 96.03 193.05 487.19

8 Mia Welsh-Duffin 96.05 99.05 100.05 295.15 92.02 99.06 191.08 486.23

9 Charlotte McKenzie 96.03 99.07 95.03 290.13 99.05 97.02 196.07 486.20

10 Piper Benbow 99.06 96.02 98.03 293.11 98.05 95.01 193.06 486.17

11 Cassandra Truscott 97.06 99.09 97.03 293.18 96.04 96.03 192.07 485.25

12 James Gray 96.04 95.02 98.04 289.10 98.04 98.04 196.08 485.18

13 Dillon Barnard 98.03 99.06 95.04 292.13 95.02 97.04 192.06 484.19

14 Emma Smith 97.02 97.02 93.02 287.06 98.01 98.04 196.05 483.11

15 Joey Manuguid 98.04 95.04 95.04 288.12 97.02 97.05 194.07 482.19

16 Ben Dunning 97.04 97.04 98.05 292.13 95.01 94.02 189.03 481.16

17 Samuel Wilde 98.04 98.03 93.00 289.07 93.03 98.01 191.04 480.11

18 Oliver Machill 95.03 95.03 98.03 288.09 93.03 98.05 191.08 479.17

19 Cam Colson 94.03 97.05 95.05 286.13 96.01 97.02 193.03 479.16

20 Ben Brosnan 94.02 93.02 99.07 286.11 93.03 99.05 192.08 478.19

21 Ethan Martin 94.01 95.05 99.06 288.12 95.03 94.00 189.03 477.15

22 Sophie Borthwick 95.04 98.05 93.02 286.11 95.01 94.05 189.06 475.17

23 Dominic Henry 95.04 95.03 98.01 288.08 93.04 94.01 187.05 475.13

24 Amelia Swan 94.02 97.05 94.03 285.10 95.02 92.01 187.03 472.13

Schools Match Island Match

TSNZ INTER-SECONDARY SCHOOLS INTER-ISLAND MATCH 2020
27 September 2020

NEW ZEALAND TEAM - Top 12 shooters



TOTAL
Briar Summerhays Palmerston North Girls High School 100 100 200

Charlotte McKenzie Ashburton College 99 100 199

Shania Harrison-Lee (Capt) Ashburton College 100 99 199

Stephanie McNair Palmerston North Girls High School 97 99 196

Megan Brodie Queen Margaret College 97 99 196

Issy Adams Marlborough Girls College 97 99 196

James Gray Whanganui High School 100 96 196

Xavier Hintz Awatapu College 98 97 195

Mia Welsh-Duffin Taita College 97 96 193

David Murphy Palmerston North Boys High School 95 97 192

10 highest scores counted 1962

Piper Benbow Darfield High School 97 95 192

Cassandra Truscott Samuel Marsden Collegiate 92 97 189

TSNZ INTER-SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH
27 September 2020

NZ TEAM vs BRITISH SCHOOLS TEAM
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